Local regulations may restrict the use of this product to below the conditions quoted.
In the interests of development and improvement of the product, we reserve the right to change the specification without notice.	 © Copyright 2012
Page 1 of 4
TI-D647-02
BR Rev.00
QuickHeat™
Steam Control
Packaged Heat Exchanger Systems

Plate & Shell® heat exchanger. The system shall come complete with pneumatic or electric controls, heat exchanger and condensate removal
equipment. All items shall be pre-assembled and mounted on a compact frame.
How to order
All systems are designed for the required heat load with control systems to suit the application. The best way of ensuring that we have all
the necessary information for quotation and manufacture is to complete our enquiry data sheet. Copies can be supplied on request. Any
special requirements or access limitations should be detailed.
QuickHeatTM	 QH	 =	 Packaged heat exchanger system
	 2S 	 = 	100 to 400 kW
Heat load
	 3S 	 = 	400 to 1 000 kW
	 4S 	 = 	1 000 to 4 000 kW
	 5S 	 = 	4 000 to 10 000 kW
Piping configuration
	 S 	 = 	Standard
	 FR	 =	 Fast response
Valve actuation	 PN 	 = 	Pneumatic
	 EL 	 = 	Electric
Condensate removal
	 APT 	= 	Automatic pump trap
	 FT 	 = 	Float and thermostatic steam trap
QH
3S
FR
PN
APT
Designation with selection example:
QH FR PN APT---3S